
LOT 6 COVE AT ROSE CREEK.

WD 1095-226, WD 1096-699, CT 123

SECRUITY PLUS LIVING TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 202
504 SW EMORYWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/30/2020 CM 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

722,843
51,604
55,000

829,447
245,462
583,985

HX HB 50,722
533,263
829,447

0

837,976

1485/1077 9/15/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRSCH JEFFREY

SECURITY PLUS LIVIN

1242/1008 9/26/2012 WD U V 12 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

JEFFREY & DANAE KIR

2026
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35147 POOL ENCL 144 04/06/2017

33749 POOL 225 02/09/2016

33620 SFR 1,472 12/10/2015

2018HX Base Yr

504 SW EMORYWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,922 142.5312 159.63 785,699 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3769

BAS 345 100 345 50,666

BAS 2,976 100 2,976 437,054

FGR 651 55 358 52,576

FSP 243 40 97 14,245

FSP 243 40 97 14,245

FSP 254 40 102 14,979

SFB 448 80 358 52,576

USP 140 35 49 7,196

USP 140 35 49 7,196

USP 1,404 35 491 72,108

6,844 4,922 722,843

BAS= E9 N19 W9 N5 W6 N4 W12 S4 W62 S18 W2 S27 E2 S20 E10 S3
E15 N24 W6 N26  U6 R6  E8 S6 E14  R8 D10  S1 E3  U3 R3   R3
D3  E4  U3 R3  E3  U2 R2  E4$ FGR= W4  L2 D2  W3  L3 D3  W4
U3 L3   L3 D3  W3 USP= N1  U10 L8  W14 FSP= N6 W8  L6 D6  S26
E6 N18  R8 U8 $  D8 L8  S42 FSP= W15 USP= N3 W10 S14 E10 N11$
S14 E15 N3 E3 N11 W3$ E3 SFB= S16 E2 S2 E20 N2 E2 N17 W24 S1$
N1 E24 S1 FSP=  S11 E3 S3 E15 N3 USP= E10 N14 BAS= N12 W25
S15 E15 N3 E10$ W10 S14$ N11 W18$ E3 N39$ S24 E25 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 8,900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 17,800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,980

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 32 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 28,224

51,604

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


